

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26479/2005

A.K.SRIVASTAVA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.K.ZADOO AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Akshay K. Ghai, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Singh, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In spite of the order of last chance, the petitioners have not taken steps.

However, the petitioners are granted four weeks' time, as last chance, to  
take steps against the unserved respondents.

List again on 25.2.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar