

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 6 4 7 9 / 2 0 0 5

A.K.S R I V A S T A V A AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

V.K.ZA D O O AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rajeev shar m a, Adv.
Mr Harishn a S.R.Hebba r, Adv.
Mr. Ra mes h wa r Pr a s a d Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. Anis Suhrawa rdy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners have not furnished the present address to
complete service on respondent Nos. 1 4 and 1 5.

Place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office
report for default of the petitioners.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

hj