

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26479/2005

A.K.SRIVASTAVA AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.K.ZADOO AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mrs Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr S Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Mr Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to serve copy
of deletion of respondent Nos. 14 and 15 to the learned
counsels for appearing respondents in a week and file proof
of service.

Registry to list the application before the Hon'ble
Judge in Chambers.

-2-

Item No.13

Petitioner to take fresh steps in a week for issuance
of notice to respondent Nos. 6,7,13,16 to 18,21,22,25,26 and

28 to 30 by registered post with acknowledgment due.

List again on 7.7.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj